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Large-sized Cable Reel
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PCD380Large-sized Cable Reel

The PCD380is a large-sized cable reel suitable for the rental and staging 

market. Made with environmentally friendly PP and ABS materials, it is durable and 

light while being nearly impervious to drops and knocks. It stores up to 400 meters 

of fiber optic cable or up to 305 meters of CAT cable.

Compact upright cable reel for optical fiber and CAT cable catered to the rental

and staging industry.

Adopts environmentally friendly PP and ABS materials.    

Light-weight, drop-resistant, and very simple and easy to use.

Commonly used for optical fiber, CAT, audio, video and other cables.

Stores optical fiber with 5mm outer diameter up to 400 meters or CAT cable

up to 305 meters.

Summary

Product view

Technical Characteristics
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PCD380Large-sized Cable Reel

Product parameter

Detail diagram

Product Name

Model

Brand

Product Material

Product Color

Turntable lock

Applicable Products

Applicable Length

Product Size

Product Weight

Package Size

Package Weight

Large-sized Cable Reel

PCD380

beetek

ABS、PP

Black

Yes

Fiber cable, CAT cable, AOC cable

Fiber cable & AOC cable: 400 meters; CAT cable: 300 meters

380×330×484mm

4.05kg

40.5×310×510mm

5.3kg

Name Parameter

Lightweight and portable 
Environmentally friendly material

Can hold 400 meters or
305 meters network cable

Stainless steel axle Foldable handle
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PCD380Large-sized Cable Reel

Product Size 

Product Weight 

Package Size 

Package Weight

380×330×484mm

4.05kg

40.5×310×510mm

5.3kg

Dimensional drawing


