



PCD380

Large-sized Cable Reel

Product number:8.04

Summary

The PCD380 is a large-sized cable reel suitable for the rental and staging market. Made with environmentally friendly PP and ABS materials, it is durable and light while being nearly impervious to drops and knocks. It stores up to 400 meters of fiber optic cable or up to 305 meters of CAT cable.

Product view



Technical Characteristics

- Compact upright cable reel for optical fiber and CAT cable catered to the rental and staging industry.
- + Adopts environmentally friendly PP and ABS materials.
- + Light-weight, drop-resistant, and very simple and easy to use.
- + Commonly used for optical fiber, CAT, audio, video and other cables.
- Stores optical fiber with 5mm outer diameter up to 400 meters or CAT cable up to 305 meters.

Detail diagram





Product parameter

Name	Parameter
Product Name	Large-sized Cable Reel
Model	PCD380
Brand	beetek
Product Material	ABS、PP
Product Color	Black
Turntable lock	Yes
Applicable Products	Fiber cable, CAT cable, AOC cable
Applicable Length	Fiber cable & AOC cable: 400 meters; CAT cable: 300 meters
Product Size	380×330×484mm
Product Weight	4.05kg
Package Size	40.5×310×510mm
Package Weight	5.3kg

Dimensional drawing



- Product Size
- Product Weight
- Package Size
- Package Weight
- 380×330×484mm 4.05kg
- 40.5×310×510mm
- 5.3kg

www.beetekav.com